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RANK PLAYER

1 John Hutchinson

2 Hrair Yapoudjian

3 Ravi Raghavan

4 Michael Guzzardi
5 Tremayne Jernigan
6 Akin Tuna

7 Dieter Dechant

8 Eric Baldwin

9 Andrew Crookston
10 Martin Zamani

11 Martins Kleins

12 Hai Nguyen

13 Romit Advani

14 John Myung

15 Jorge Pena

16 Jeffery Lovvorn

17 Marcus Laffen

18 Dan Stark

19 John Hayes

20 Sang Kim

21 Vera Kuhl

22 Robert Palfrey

23 Marc Spielberg

24 Christopher Grove
25 Takuya Suzuki

26 Dylan Easley

27 Ben Volpe

2017 48th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #19: THE GIANT - $365 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 10,015 Remaining Players (at EOD): 27

Buyin: $365 Prize Pool: $3,004,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 1,505

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

San Clemente, CA, US
Saint-Laurent, QC, CA
NORTHBROOK, IL, US
Branford, CT, US
Hampton, VA, US
Blockschluck, , DE
HENDERSON, NV, US
Henderson, NV, US
West Jordan, UT, US
Boca Raton, FL, US

Lv

Pensacola, FL, US

us

DUNN LORING, VA, US
Edinburg, TX, US
Butler, GA, US
CUPERTINO, CA, US
San Francisco, CA, US
SAINT PAUL, MN, US
Mclean, VA, US
Berlin, DE

SEATTLE, WA, US
Barnegat Light, NJ, US
PASADENA, MD, US
MINATOKU, , JP
FREDERICKSBURG, TX, US
Chicago, IL, US

21,200,000
18,875,000
12,900,000
11,450,000
9,800,000
9,400,000
8,775,000
8,075,000
7,800,000
7,375,000
7,350,000
7,300,000
6,675,000
6,500,000
6,150,000
5,825,000
5,700,000
5,425,000
4,875,000
4,800,000
4,750,000
4,700,000
3,800,000
3,600,000
3,575,000
2,075,000
1,275,000

Amazon/22/5
Amazon/22/2
Amazon/24/8
Amazon/22/3
Amazon/24/2
Amazon/22/6
Amazon/22/7
Amazon/22/8
Amazon/22/9
Amazon/23/7
Amazon/23/1
Amazon/23/6
Amazon/24/3
Amazon/24/4
Amazon/22/1
Amazon/24/7
Amazon/23/5
Amazon/24/1
Amazon/24/6
Amazon/23/8
Amazon/23/9
Amazon/22/4
Amazon/23/2
Amazon/24/9
Amazon/24/5
Amazon/23/3
Amazon/23/4



